FORM No. 892-CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVIL E-Chargen Trust Deed Series

Vol. <u>m91</u> Page **19458** 

NE 35132

ASPEN 04036405

CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE

STATE OF OREGON,

County of Klamath

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO

Aspen Title & Escrow, inc.

Klamath Falls, OR 97601

525 Main Street

County of		
THE IS TO CERTIFY That I am the	Successor Trustee	for that certain TONY M. MURTARI, AS
THIS IS TO CERTIFY That I am the beneficiary in that certain trust deed in which	SCOTT J. ROTEN AND	TUNY M. MURIARL, AD
TENANTS IN COMMON	as grantor, con	veyed to TRANSAMERICA Klamath County. Oregon;
TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY, as trusted	e, certain real property in	Klamath , County, Oregon; recorded June 7 , 19 79,
TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY as trusted which said trust deed was dated Mar	ch 25 , 19 /9 , and	recorded
which said trust deed was dated	et/wilzes	page
in the mortgage records of said county, in book/K microfilm/reception/NBXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	webich); thereafter a noti	ce of default with respect to said that said
was recorded	, in book/ restx shorter	M-91 at page
was recorded	of the Streep for NEXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
mortgage records, or as institution unint and mark much	ment and sale and the re	al property covered by sure fluce period of
said trust deed was duly foreclosed by advertise sold at the trustee's sale onSeptember. 18.	, 19.91, 1 reason	ably believe at no time core was the real prop-
sold at the trustee's sale onSeptember. 18. three months and one day immediately preceding	; the day of said sale and	including the day include, will tary service as
defined in Article I of the "Soldiers and Salions	Civil atender iner er	"Annator" includes any successor in
In construing this certificate the singula	ir includes the plural, the	e word "grantor" includes any successor in e. and the word "beneficiary" includes any
	udes any successor meeter	e, and the word Scherrery
successor in interest to the beneficiary named i	n said trust deed.	E & ESOROW. INC.
승규가 물러 그 것 같은 것 같아요. 가 물건을 받는 것	RV-OALCUL	UCLETIC.
그는 같은 소문에게 가슴을 깨끗한 것을 몰랐다. 것 같		
STATE OF OREGON,	사람은 이 모습을 얻는 것	
그렇게 다 이렇게 나는 것이 같은 것이 나는 것이 물을 수 있는 것이 많은 것이 같이 많이 있다.	<b>}ss:</b>	
County ofKlamath	비행 물건 전 문 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가	rember
County of <u>This instrument was acknowledged befor</u> ANDREW A. PATTERSON, Assistant	e me on	Title & Feerow, Inc.
ANDREW A. PATTERSON, Assistant	Secretary Ior Aspe	n litle a listlow, and
	Handed	Handbaker
PUELICE Notary Public I My commission		Ior Oregon
	- Ivolary I done	n expires 7/23/93
FUEV S	ly y commissio	n expace
	(過行) 医情况性	
10 ON	그 왜 물리 승규는 것이다.	
	성장에는 한 것은 가지에는 것이 있다. 전 전 것을 같은 것은 것이라는 것은 것이 없다.	일종열 공항을 좋다. 말하는 것 같아요.
· 같은 그는 것 같은 것이 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같은 것이 같다. 이 같은 것은 것이 같다.		
가 같은 것에 있다. 이가 가지 않는 것에 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 같은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것	중소리는 것을 가을	
		STATE OF OREGON
CERTIFICATE		STATE OF ORLOOM
OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE		County of
OF NON-MILLIPART DELIVIO		I certify that the within instrumen
Re Trust Deed from	사람은 영상에 통한 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것은 것을 위한 것을 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같이 있다.	was received for record on the 25thda
Scott J. Roten	지역사는 정말 이렇게 있는 15 일을 가 있다. 사람은 사람을 하는 16 명이 가 있는 것이다.	Sept. 1974., a
Tony M. Murtari Grantor	IDON'T USE THIS	3:21 o'clock P. M. and recorde
	SPACE, RESERVED FOR RECORDING	in back/reel/volume
to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	LABEL IN COUNTIES	19458 or as fee/file/instrument
Aspen IIIIe & Escrew, III	WHERE USED.)	microfilm/reception No. 35132
		of the Mortgages
	And the second	

II Fee \$8.00

Records of said County.

Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

By Daulane Willendose Deputy